Individual Best Times (All Time)

Taylor Williams - (954293) - Brompton SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
29.04
29.87
3217
32.36
32.56
32.58
32.67
33.62
33.70
33.71
33.87
33.94
34.57
34.71
35.35
35.61
36.09
36.41
37.68
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Date

16/12/17
17/12/16
28/02/16
29/11/15
11/10/15
25/10/15
26/06/16
14/06/15
13/12/14
25/11/14
08/11/14
21/06/15
11/10/14
22/03/14
22/06/14
01/11/14
18/01/14
24/11113
26/01/14
20/01/13
27/01113

Date

16/12/17
17/12/16

Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Ealing February L3 Open Meet

BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015
Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015
Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet

Brompton Summer Sprints Meet

Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet

NASL London Rounds Division 1&2

Brompton Club Championships

NASL London Rounds 2014 Div 1 & 2
Brompton Summer Sprints Champs 2015
National Arena League London Division 1
Middlesex County Championships

Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014
Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014
Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints 2013

Cranleigh SC Open Meet

Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

Venue
Hillingdon
Uxbridge
Northolt
Barnet
Hillingdon
Barnet
London
Barnet
Braintree
Fulham
Southbury
London
Enfield
Enfield
Fulham
Northolt
Elmbridge
Guildford
Cranleigh
Barnet

Cranleigh

Venue
Hillingdon
Uxbridge
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Club Swam Under Level

Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 3

3

4

3
Brompton 4

3
Brompton 2
Brompton 4

3
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 3

Club Swam Under Level

Brompton 3

Brompton 3
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32.67
32.17
32.36
32.58
32.56
33.94
33.62
33.70
33.71
33.87
35.61
34.57
35.35
34.71
37.68
36.09
36.41
42.91

42.85
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348
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315
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26/06/16
28/02/16
29/11/15
25/10/15
11/10/15
21/06/15
14/06/15
13/12/14
25/11/14
08/11/14
01/11/14
11/10/14
22/06/14
22/03/14
26/01/14
18/01/14
24/11113
27/01113
20/01/13

Brompton Summer Sprints Meet

Ealing February L3 Open Meet

BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015
Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet
Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015
Brompton Summer Sprints Champs 2015
Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
NASL London Rounds Division 1&2
Brompton Club Championships

NASL London Rounds 2014 Div 1 & 2

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

National Arena League London Division 1
Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014
Middlesex County Championships

Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Cranleigh SC Open Meet

Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints 2013

London
Northolt
Barnet
Barnet
Hillingdon
London
Barnet
Braintree
Fulham
Southbury
Northolt
Enfield
Fulham
Enfield
Cranleigh
Elmbridge
Guildford
Cranleigh

Barnet

Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton

Brompton

Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton

Brompton

Page 2/2
4

w W w w

W W W W

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



